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2020-364-FOI Request - Subject Access Request (SAR). GDPR. 
 
1. How many SARs have been 
made to your organisation  2515 (for Med 

170 (for 

in the last recorded 12 

Legal) 

Litigation) 

month period? 
2. Please provide a 

Solicitors 

breakdown of the specific  Bolton Council 
departments/directorates 

GMP 

Solicitors 

that these SARs relate to.  Ins Comp 

GMP 

DWP 

 

CICA 
Service Vets 
Other Hospital. 

3. Is there a central 

Devolved between Medical Legal 

response to SARs or is it  department which is part of 
devolved to the 

centralised clerical teams & 

departments involved? 

Litigation which is a devolved 
service 

4. How many staff deal 

Unable to quantify 

with responses - estimate 

FTE due to being 

of Full Time Equivalents 

1.91  (med 

part of a mixed 

needed to provide SAR 

legal) 

roll. 

responses (Alternatively -   

 

hours per typical SAR 

 

SAR’s vary in 

response)? 

length of time due 
to the complexity 

5. Do you have any 
software to assist with 
SAR production (e.g. 
search over multiple 
unstructured document 

Not currently 

files, or automatic 
redaction of Personally 
Identifiable Information 
(PII))? 
6. Who has budget 
responsibility over the 
costs & resources required  Ryan Calderbank 
to respond to the SARs. 

Operational Business Manager 

Please provide Name: 

01204 390543 

Title: Direct Email: 
Direct Phone Number: 
 
 

 




    

  

  
